CODENO,

40603310

40800010

40800030

40800050

44000155

44000158

44201815

44201819

44201821

48102100

50100300

50100400

50100500

51500100

54001001

54001003

54020302

54020603

54214509

542A5479

* 83000001

* 63100045

* 83100167

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LLOCATION OF WORK:
FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
D RIPT UNIT
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50 TON
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) GALLON
AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT) TON
INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 11/2" SQYD
HOT-MIX ASHPALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/4" sQYD
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 14 INCH SQYD
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 14 INCH sSQYD
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 14 INCH SQYD
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 1 EACH
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 2 EACH
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES NO. 3 EACH
NAME PLATES EACH
qS

BOX CULVERT END SECTION;CULVERT NO. 1 EACH
BOX CULVERT END SECTION,{CSULVERT NO.3 EACH
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVER'Pr; X2 (M273) FOOT
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVER'I%’SX 3'(M273) FOOT
PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS, EQUIVALENT ROUND-S|ZE 24" EACH
PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1EQUIVALENT ROUND - SIZE 24" FOOT
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD RAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS FOOT
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2 EACH
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1(SPECIAL) TANGENT EACH

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

DEWITT CO..

FAP 721(IL 10)
RURAL TWO LANE
80 % FED/20 % STATE
0005
QUANTITY.

13,086.0
- 558.0
12.0
469.0
137,756.0
17,283.0
29.0
44.0
58.0

2,406.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
38.0
420
20
38.0
3,462.5
5.0

8.0

FILE NAME =

ot\pu_work \pwidot

\d@1@6513\05

USER MAME = coombessf
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REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ IN,

CHECKED

REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PLOT DATE = 2/3/2011

DATE

REVISED

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

F.AP.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

21

(113RS~4, 124RS)

DEWITT

153

6

SCALE:

SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS | STA.

TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 70660
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